Blackburn, Janice
Superintendent

Paris Independent Schools
310 West 7th Street

Paris, KY 40361

645 Golf Town Circle
Lexington, KY 40509
janice.blackburn@paris.kysch
(859) 533-155( (c)

(859) 987-216( (w)

(859) 987-674¢ (f)

CKEC Rep

Bowman, Larry
Superintendent

Diocese of Covington

PO Box 15550

Covington, KY 41015-0550
lbowman@covingtondiocese.
(859) 392-153C (w)

(859) 392-1537 (f)

Brown, Dale

Superintendent

Warren County Schools

PO Box 51810

Bowling Green, KY 42102-68
1005 Stonewood Circle
Bowling Green, KY 42103
dbrown@warren.k12.ky.us (Ei
(270) 779-1331(c)

(270) 781-515C (w)
(270) 781-239zZ (f)

Butcher, Steve
Superintendent

Wolfe County Schools

PO Box 160

Campton, KY 41301
sbutcher@wolfe.k12.ky.us (Er
(606) 477-810C (c)

(606) 886-800z (w)

(606) 668-805( (f)

KVEC Rep

Carter, Fred

Superintendent

Glasgow Public Schools

1108 Cleveland Ave.

PO Box 1239

Glasgow, KY 42142
fcarter@glasgow.k12.ky.us (E
(270) 6851-6757 (w)

(270) 651-9791(f)

GREC Rep
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Chambliss, Clayton

Head of School

Sayre High School

194 North Limestone Street
Lexington, KY 40507

238 McDowell Rd.
Lexington, KY 40502
cgchambliss@sayreschool.or
(859) 533-6961(c)

(859) 254-1361(w)

(859) 231-050¢ (f)

Crump, Mitch
Superintendent

Meade County Schools
PO Box 337
Brandenburg, KY 40108
674 Fairway Dr.
Brandenburg, KY 40108
mcrump@meade.k12.ky.us (E
(270) 547-8127 (c)

(270) 422-750C (w)

(270) 422-549¢< (f)

Daugherty, Dennis

District Administrator

St. Henry District

3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY 41018
ddaugherty@shdhs.or¢ (Emai
(859) 466-039< (c)

(859) 525-5847 (w)

(859) 525-585¢ (f)

Davis, Art

Principal

Paducah-Tilghman High Schc
2400 Washington Street
Paducah, KY 42003
adavis@paducah.k12.ky.us (E
(270) 444-565( (w)

(270) 444-565¢ (f)

Dearborn, Gary

Asst. Principal

Pendleton County High Schoc
2359 Highway 27 North
Falmouth, KY 41040
Gary.Dearborn@Pendleton.ky
(859) 654-335¢ (w)

(859) 654-423¢ (f)

KHSAA BOC
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Donhoff, Alan

Athletic Director

St. Xavier High School
1609 Poplar Level Road
Louisville, KY 40217
2344 Hawthorne Ave.
Louisville, KY 40205
adonhoff@saintx.com (Email)
(502) 558-067¢ (c)
(502) 635-530C (w)
(502) 634-215¢ (f)

Draud, Scott

Principal

Newport High School

900 East 6th Street

Newport, KY 41071
sdraud@newport.k12.ky.us (E
(859) 292-302% (w)

(859) 292-307: (f)

Ferguson, Bob

Principal

Red Bird Mission

15420 South Highway 66
Beverly, KY 40913
rferguson@rbmission.or¢ (Em
(606) 598-241€ (w)

(606) 598-731< (f)

Hardin, Stan

Athletic Director

Holy Cross (Louisville) High S
5144 Dixie Highway
Louisville, KY 40216

54 Hallsdale

Louisville, KY 40220
shardin@holycrosshs.com (Er
(502) 905-589z (c)

(502) 447-436°< (w)

(502) 448-106z (f)

KHSAA BOC

Haselton, W. Blake
Executive Director

KY Assoc. of School Superinte
2644 Sheffield Court
LaGrange, KY 40031

2644 Sheffield Ct.

LaGrange, KY 40031
blakehaselton@aol.com (Emaz
(602) 396-5707 (c)

(502) 852-399¢ (w)

(502) 222-2427 (f)
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Keller, Jim

Gess, Mattingly and Atchison
201 West Short Street
Lexington, KY 40507
jkeller@gmalaw.com (Email)
(859) 252-900C (w)

(859) 233-426¢ (f)

Lyman, Brad

Head of School

Kentucky Country Day School
4100 Springdale Road
Louisville, KY 40241
brad.lyman@kcd.org (Email)
(502) 939-4747 (c)

(502) 423-044( (w)

(502) 423-044¢ (f)

Mattingly, Jim
Superintendent
Diocese of Owensboro
600 Locust Street
Owensboro, KY 42301
1809 Foors Lane
Owensboro, KY 42303
jim.mattingly@pastoral.org (Ei
(270) 315-0962 (c)
(270) 683-154¢ (w)
(270) 683-688¢ (f)

McManigal, Bernadette
Superintendent

Diocese of Lexington
1310 West Main Street
Lexington, KY 40508
1705 Leestown Rd. #904
Lexington, KY 40511
bmcmanigal@cdlex.org (Ema
(859) 421-347Z (c)

(859) 253-1997 (w)

(859) 254-628< (f)

Moore, Tim
Superintendent

Mason County Schools
PO Box 130

Maysville, KY 41056
2527 Mary Ingles Hwy.
Dover, KY 41034
tmoore@mason.k12.ky.us (Er
(606) 564-143¢ (c)
(606) 564-5567 (w)
(606) 564-539z (f)
KEDC Rep
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Morrison, Gene

Athletic Director

Covington Latin High School
21 East 11th Street
Covington, KY 41011
gene.morrison@covingtonlatil
(859) 291-704< (w)

(859) 291-193¢ (f)

Mullen, Rob

President

Trinity (Louisville) High Schoo
1017 Cardinal Lane
Louisville, KY 40213

4011 Shelbyville Road
Louisville, KY 40207
mullen@thsrocks.net (Email)
(502) 664-9097 (c)

(502) 736-217C (w)

(502) 899-205z2 (f)

Sander, Michael
Superintendent
Erlanger Public Schools
500 Graves Avenue
Erlanger, KY 41018
9829 Windsor Way
Florence, KY 41042
msander@erlanger.k12.ky.us
(859) 743-915¢€ (c)
(859) 727-200¢ (w)
(859) 727-565¢% (f)
NKEC Rep

Schneider, Bob
Teacher-Coach

Newport Central Catholic Higt
13 Carothers Road

Newport, KY 41071

19 Woodlawn Terrace
Newport, KY 41071
bschneider@ncchs.com (Ema
(859) 750-896¢ (c)

(859) 292-0001 (w)

(859) 292-065¢€ (f)

KHSAA BOC

Schoenbaechler, Ed
Attorney

Hall, Render, Killion & Heath
614 West Main Street
Louisville, KY 40202
eschoenbaechler@hallrender
(502) 568-189C (w)

(502) 568-487¢ (f)
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Sears, Wilson
Superintendent

Somerset Independent Schoc
305 College Street

Somerset, KY 42501

101 Woodland Dr.

Somerset, KY 42501
wsears@somerset.k12.ky.us (
(606) 875-1771(c)

(606) 679-4451 (w)

(606) 678-086¢ (f)

SE/SC Rep

Seay, Jodell

Superintendent

Portland Christian School
2500 Portland Avenue
Louisville, KY 40212
jodell.seay@portlandchristian
(502) 778-6114 (w)

(602) 772-7027 (f)

Silberman, Stu
Superintendent

Fayette County Public School
701 East Main Street
Lexington, KY 40502

909 Village Green Ave.
Lexington, KY 40509
stu@fcps.net (Email)

(859) 381-410C (w)

(859) 381-4601(f)

Speer, Leisa
Superintendent
Archdiocese of Louisville
1935 Lewiston Drive
Louisville, KY 40216
9109 Fairridge Dr.
Louisville, KY 40229
Ispeer@archlou.org (Email)
(502) 445-266¢ (c)

(502) 448-8581(w)
(502) 448-551¢ (f)

9:29 AM



Taylor, Jerry

Athletic Director

Hart County High School
1014 South Dixie Highway
Munfordville, KY 42765

P O Box 37

Munfordville, KY 42765
jerrytaylor@hart.k12.ky.us (En
(270) 537-5266 (NP (c)
(270) 524-233Z (w)

(270) 524-3251(f)

KHSAA BOC

Vick, Larry

Superintendent

Owensboro Public Schools
1335 West 11th Street
Owensboro, KY 42301
Ivick@owensboro.k12 ky.us (E
(270) 686-100C (W)

(270) 684-575€ (f)

WKEC Rep

Walls, Brad

Athletic Director

Lexington Christian Academy
PO Box 23160

450 West Reynolds Road
Lexington, KY 40503

3525 McNair Way

Lexington, KY 40513
bwalls@lexingtonchristian.org
(859) 797-871¢£ (c)

(859) 422-576€ (w)

(859) 223-376¢ (f)

Watkins, Jim

Retired Administrator

1730 Griffin Gate Road
Louisville, KY 40205
adwatt1@bellsouth.nel (Email
(859) 519-661zZ (c)

(502) 458-227¢ (f)
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Wear, Donna

Principal

Lone Oak High School
225 John Robinson Ave.
Paducah, KY 42001-5691
P O Box 9552

Paducah, KY 42002
dwear@mccracken.k12.ky.us
(270) 339-0915 (c)

(270) 538-415( (w)

(270) 538-4151(f)

KHSAA BOC

Welch, Frank
Superintendent

Pike County Schools

PO Box 3097

Pikeville, KY 41502

245 North Big Creek Rd.
Sidney, KY 41564
frank.welch@pike.kyschools. L
(606) 432-772¢ (w)

(606) 432-3321(f)

Wyman, Jerry

Athletic Director

Jefferson County Public Scho
3332 Newburg Rd.
VanHoose Annex

Louisville, KY 40232

6618 Lunar Dr.

Louisville, KY 40258
gwyman1@jefferson.k12.ky.u:
(502) 550-043¢ (c)

(502) 485-3331(w)

(502) 485-388¢ (f)

Yager, Carroll
Superintendent

Carroll County Schools
813 Hawkins Street
Carrollton, KY 41008
107 Mojave Trail
Carrollton, KY 41008
cyager@carroll.k12.ky.us (Em
(502) 732-707C (w)
(502) 732-7031(f)
OVEC Rep
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